
ΣΙΓΜΑ ΑΛΦΑ ΕΨΙΛΟΝ
Phone list, SPRING 2000

First Name Last Name Position Home Phone # Pager # Cell # e-mail

Brothers

Sepehr Aman 858-695-2305 aman001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Steve Andrews  760-945-0183 760-213-3526 steve2tru@aol.com

Ben Bankofsky Eminent Herald / Co- Pledge Ed 760-941-6417 760-633-5820 IotaLion@aol.com

Greg Cadogan 760-471-5160 909-603-5083 cadog@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Chris Clark Rush Chair 760-591-4011 760-732-7753 chris11411@aol.com

Chris Compton Social Chair 760-744-7956 760-901-2873 chomper125@aol.com

John Conrad Eminant Warden 760-715-4662 conra005@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Matt Cowgill Co- Pledge Ed 760-730-3586 760-813-0540 cowgi001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Scott Crossman 760-945-5989 760-845-1856 dynodesigns@hotmail.com

Chris Dages  760-471-6851

Dave Delacruz 760-471-1195 619-920-2822 davedelacruz420@yahoo.com

Winnjay Delacruz 619-979-1368 619-339-7066

Waleed Delawari Public Relations 619-485-7719 619-806-7626 delaw002@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Brandon Demamiel 760-720-0686  demam001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Mike DiCesaris 760-941-6729 dices001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Eric Estrada

Johnathan Green 619-792-7634

Tad Goddard 858-756-4946 619-339-2069 sexy80y@aol.com

Josh Heers Eminent Treasurer / Fundraising 760-438-4907 760-716-0489 heers001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Raphael Hopkins 760-510-8184 hopki001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

David Hsieh  760-631-0577 619-641-5117 760-716-0676 hsieh001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Johnny Hufancia 760-471-1195 hufan001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Tony Huynh Em. Recorder / Multimedia Chair 619-479-8681 619-850-8419 tony@morsehs.com

Huy Luong 619-563-1564 760-716-1942 Vieternal@aol.com

William Locken   760-805-5925 klownfish2@cs.com

Tim Lumpkin 760-510-8248 lumpk001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Dean Manship Eminent Archon 760-941-6729 760-750-6002 760-207-1995 goat1856@aol.com

Charlie Matanane 760-741-0904 matan001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Michael James 760-743-8796 blabermouthjames@netscape.net

Eli Misa 760-757-5652 760-732-6466 misa001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Eddie Monololo 619-286-6583 619-312-0913 molol001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Mbalaka Monololo Eminent Chronicler 619-286-6583 monol002@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Moran Murray 760-480-1387 760-591-5243 760-445-1856 murraymoran@hotmail.com

Dustin Naylor 760-720-2938 760-633-5070 naylo003@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Ryan Ocampo 760-839-6630 909-641-4434 ocamp001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

David Onks 760-941-6941 760-432-3261 onks001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Don Pajarito 760-739-9485 DonnieJZA80@hotmail.com

Richard Parks 760-945-1231

Dominic Payne 760-489-7081 payne001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Brian Polen 760-598-5971 polen002@mailhost1.csusm.edu



Adam Pollock Eminent Deputy Archon 760-945-5989 619-999-3936 AdamJP@cts.com

Erick Rocamora 760-727-5030 rocam001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Matt Storevik 858-259-7924 858-382-2709 858-509-5927 tstorev1@san.rr.com

Justin Stough 760-741-8888 stough001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Cliff Thomas 858-756-8640 619-405-8801 clifft@home.com

Sean Tsai 760-942-6209 760-293-1284 tsai002@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Ronnie Tyrell 760-471-7026 760-715-5765 RTt873@aol.com

Donnell Washington 760-591-0953 760-370-8395 d9money@yahoo.com

Alumni

Alan Ademis 619-518-1856

Brad Allison 760-743-6340

Bill Alvillar 760-726-6988

Jack Burke 619-485-7607 619-652-2320 619-806-1856 burke001@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Ryan Draves

Jonathan Green 760-729-5029 760-518-5026 bagherra21@aol.com

Erich Hans 619-679-4652

Jerry Hayden 619-482-7686 JHayden575@aol.com

Randy Lawrence 760-728-8209

Todd Lennon 760-739-8083 619-899-1620 760-519-8218

Paul Lopez 760-806-9541

Robert Luly 714-425-1520

Ross Mabalot 619-656-2992 619-975-2992 rossmabalot@hotmail.com

Sean Maliet 760-796-7189

Domingo Mamaril 858-487-3123 619-300-9335 domingo@epiclearning.com

Sean Martin 619-426-1437 pslc7172@hotmail.com

Ryon McGuire 858-487-3123 619-301-7626 sigalph54@aol.com

Scott McPheters 760-480-8987 scottmcpheters@juno.com

Scott Morey 619-350-8825 760-827-5130 smorey@abtechsys.com

Johnny Navarro 760-757-4909

Aref Nohrudi 760-598-1940 aref@quill.com

Kevin Owens 916-334-2791 kevinowens77@hotmail.com

Chris Padgett 760-702-0472

Charles Ragland 760-752-5789 ragland30@aol.com

Husam Rihan 760-489-1940

Colby Ross  760-943-7078 colbs76@hotmail.com

Brad Schmidt Faculty/Staff Administrator 760-941-6729  bschmidt@mailhost1.csusm.edu

Dick Tronecone SD-Alumni Association President 619-235-0033

Joe Virtulli 760-839-3289

Bill Vogt 619-759-1007 619-759-2736

Scott Whytsell Chapter Advisor 760-633-2987 760-602-1881 (w) SPD6969@WEBTV.NET

swhytsell@WoodsideBioMedical.com

SAE Hotline 1-800-522-1856


